
40' HC Dry Freight Container
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Metres External Internal
Length
Width
Height

12.19
2.43
2.89

12.03
2.35
2.69

Door Opening
Width
Height

2.34
2.68

Cubic Capacity 76.4m3
MGW 30,480kg
Tare 3.890kg

Roof
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